TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM559329

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as Collateral Agent		11/03/2017	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE AMES COMPANIES, INC.		
Street Address:	465 RAILROAD AVENUE		
City:	CAMP HILL		
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA		
Postal Code:	17011		
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4918550	HARPER EST. 1900

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2126983599

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2126983500

patents@dechert.com Email:

DECHERT LLP Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: THREE BRYANT PARK

1095 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS Address Line 2: Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10036

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Noah Shier
SIGNATURE:	/Noah Shier/
DATE SIGNED:	01/28/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=UCC JPMorgan#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006848 FRAME: 0814

900532848

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENI	DMENT				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		İ			
			Delaware Department	of State	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			U.C.C. Filing Sect	ion	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		Filed: 06:57 PM 11/06/2017 U.C.C. Initial Filing No: 2015 2808292			
CT Corporation	<u></u>	Amendment No: 2017 7358742 Service Request No: 20176958123			
4400 Easton Commons Way, Suite 125 Columbus, Ohio 43219	•		Service Request (80: 20)	(10730123	
ATTN: Sarah Mahrt					
	-	ومرسوري سرويس		1AP A11 W	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	[1	b. This FINANCING STA	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U TEMENT AMENDMENT IS to be filed		
2015 2808292 06/30/2015			EAL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide	Debtor's name in item 1	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification. Statement Statement Termination	entified above is terminated w	ith respect to the security into	erest(s) of Secured Party authorizing	this Termination	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indica		Assignee in item 7c and nam	e of Assignor in item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	identified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of S	Secured Party authorizing this Conti	uation Statement is	
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	5000 COC	an yeşa ar	and a second of the second of	1.17	
The state of the s	D Check one of these three bo		and the second second second second	i e	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or		ome: Give record named in item 6a or 6b	
 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor Ba, ORGANIZATION'S NAME. 	mation Change - provide only <u>c</u>	ne name (6a or 6b)			
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	LEDET DEGGOV	AI MARAT	ADDITIONIAL MANAGERISTAL	S) SUFFIX	
OU. RYDIVIDOAL S SURVIVIE	FIRST PERSON.	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(5) SOFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Ta, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	r Party Information Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 75) (use exact, fu	ill name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any	part of the Debtor's name)	
OR 75, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	siamministraministraturalista			***************************************	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				mraninassipherminararanananananananan	
(NDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)//(NITIAL(S)				SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera	
Indicate collateral: The "Purchased Assets" as defined in, and sole	ly to the extent sold	by Debtor to The A	mes Companies, Inc. ("B	uyer")	
pursuant to that certain Asset Purchase Agree	ment dated as of, and	l as in effect on Nov	ember 3, 2017 between t	he Debtor and	
the Buyer (the "APA"), and without giving effe any other assets, including without limitation, (ly excluding	
and the state of t		y mortal and an one of			
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN			r) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assi	gnment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here : 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizin	g Debtor			
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as Col	lateral Agent				
Db. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON.	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	

Debtor: Horizon Global Americas Inc.

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

509265/1911

RECORDED: 01/28/2020

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Filed with: Delaware SOS

REEL: 006848 FRAME: 0815